
Event 109

1 MAR 2026 - 12:30

Men's 10m Synchronised

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2026

Montreal (CAN)

26 February - 01 March

 

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 YANG Zhihao

ZHAO Renjie

CHN 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 56.40  1 56.40 1  9.5 9.0

201B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 55.20  1 111.60 1  9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 10 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 88.32  1 199.92 1  9.0 9.5

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 10 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 87.72  1 287.64 1  8.5 7.5

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 85.47  1 373.11 1  9.0 9.0

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 96.12  1 469.23 1  8.5 9.0

2 BERLIN REYES Kevin

WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 6.608.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =3 98.40 =4 13.208.0 8.5

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 75.48  3 173.88 3 26.047.0 7.0

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 75.60  =2 249.48 2 38.166.0 4.5

109C 3.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 69.93  4 319.41 3 53.705.0 5.5

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.00  3 400.41 2 68.827.5 7.5

3 CUTMORE Ben

McCABE Euan

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =7 48.00 =8 8.408.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =6 95.40 7 16.208.0 8.0

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.38  7 165.78 8 34.147.0 7.5

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 75.60  =2 241.38 4 46.267.0 7.5

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 82.14  2 323.52 2 49.597.5 7.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 75.60  7 399.12 3 70.116.5 7.0

4 SHLEIKHER Nikita

TERNOVOI Ruslan

NAB 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 6.609.0 8.0

101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60  2 101.40 2 10.209.0 8.5

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.42  4 173.82 4 26.107.5 7.0

207B 3.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.88  6 239.70 5 47.946.5 6.0

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 77.70  3 317.40 4 55.717.5 7.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.84  =5 396.24 4 72.997.0 6.5

5 TESSIER Benjamin

CULLEN Matt

CAN 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 52.80  2 52.80 2 3.609.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 47.40  =6 100.20 3 11.408.0 7.5

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.84  2 176.04 2 23.887.5 7.5

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.42  4 248.46 3 39.187.5 8.5

109C 3.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 58.83  8 307.29 5 65.826.0 6.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 83.16  2 390.45 5 78.788.0 8.0

6 HRYTSENKO Mark

SEREDA Oleksii

UKR 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 6.608.5 9.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.60  =3 98.40 =4 13.208.5 9.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.04  6 169.44 6 30.488.0 8.0

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 67.71  5 237.15 6 50.496.0 5.5

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 61.20  7 298.35 7 74.764.0 4.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 78.84  =5 377.19 6 92.047.5 7.0

7 CONTE Simone

GIOVANNINI Riccardo

ITA 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  3 50.40 3 6.008.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  5 98.40 =4 13.208.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 72.00  5 170.40 5 29.527.5 7.5

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.38  7 231.78 8 55.866.0 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 68.40  5 300.18 6 72.937.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 68.16  8 368.34 7 100.897.5 7.0

8 MERCIECA Jonah

ROUSSEAU Cassiel

AUS 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00  =7 48.00 =8 8.408.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.20  8 91.20 9 20.407.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.08  8 161.28 9 38.647.0 6.5

407C 3.2 1.5 3.0 2.5 7.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00  8 209.28 9 78.367.0 8.0

307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 63.24  6 272.52 9 100.595.5 5.5

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.92  4 352.44 8 116.797.0 6.5

 RZEPKA Jordan

TYLER Carson

USA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  9 49.20 7 7.208.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  9 93.60 8 18.007.0 7.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 73.92  9 167.52 7 32.406.0 7.0

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.36  9 236.88 7 50.766.0 6.0

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 48.84  9 285.72 8 87.392.0 2.0

5255B 3.6            WD     
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Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

WD Withdrawn
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